Silvertip
cas ing  spacers  by  In f raCho ice
TM
Silvertip™ Casing Spacers by InfraChoice
800-461-0006
Casing spacer data and
specification sheet

mm (inch)
Minimum
Casing Size
mm (inch)
Width of
spacer
mm (inch)
Number of
segments per
spacer
Runner height Number of
runners per
spacer
Silvertip™ HD casing spacer
order number
25 (1) 80 (3) 63 (2.5) 2 13 (0.5) 4 HD-25-80
40 (1.5) 80 (3) 57 (2.25) 2 13 (0.5) 6 HD-40-80
50 (2) 100 (4) 92 (3.625) 2 16 (0.625) 6 HD-50-100
80 (3) 150 (6) 92 (3.625) 2 16 (0.625) 6 HD-80-150
100 (4) 150 (6) 82 (3.25) 2 14 (0.5625) 6 HD-100-150
100 (4) 200 (8) 82 (3.25) 2 25 (1) 6 HD-100-200
100 (4) 250 (10) 82 (3.25) 2 38 (1.5) 6 HD-100-250
150 (6) 250 (10) 95 (3.75) 2 25 (1) 6 HD-150-250
150 (6) 300 (12) 124 (4.875) 2 38 (1.5) 6 HD-150-300
150 (6) 350 (14) 114 (4.5) 2 51 (2) 6 HD-150-350
200 (8) 300 (12) 124 (4.875) 2 25 (1) 6 HD-200-300
200 (8) 350 (14) 124 (4.875) 2 38 (1.5) 6 HD-200-350
200 (8) 400 (16) 124 (4.875) 2 51 (2) 6 HD-200-400
250 (10) 350 (14) 124 (4.875) 2 25 (1) 6 HD-250-350
250 (10) 400 (16) 124 (4.875) 2 38 (1.5) 6 HD-250-400
250 (10) 450 (18) 124 (4.875) 2 51 (2) 6 HD-250-450
300 (12) 400 (16) 152 (6) 2 25 (1) 6 HD-300-400
300 (12) 450 (18) 152 (6) 2 38 (1.5) 6 HD-300-450
300 (12) 500 (20) 152 (6) 2 51 (2) 6 HD-300-500
350 (14) 450 (18) 152 (6) 4 25 (1) 8 HD-350-450
400 (16) 500 (20) 152 (6) 4 25 (1) 8 HD-400-500
450 (18) 550 (22) 152 (6) 5 25 (1) 10 HD-450-550
500 (20) 610 (24) 152 (6) 5 25 (1) 10 HD-500-610
*All Silvertip™ High-Density Polyethylene (HD) spacers are molded to fit IPS OD (steel and PVC) carrier pipe. Contact
your sales representative for sizing and product selection assistance.